
File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00651.EBS Joy Fortenberry joy@concretespecialtycontractors.com (704) 487‐8557 1 11/8/2018 11:32
DN00651.EBS Wiley Roark purpur@maymead.com (423) 727‐2000 1 11/2/2018 14:16
DN00651.EBS David Johnson david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 1 11/2/2018 9:02



File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00657.EBL Michael Emery emeryasphalt@att.net (828) 684‐1146 1 11/6/2018 10:42
DN00657.EBS Michael Emery emeryasphalt@att.net (828) 684‐1146 1 11/6/2018 10:43



File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00659.001 Alex Davis adavis@clarkandleatherwood.com (828) 452‐4500 1 11/8/2018 16:13
DN00659.001 Christina McAlhaney christina@brantleyconstruction.com (828) 484‐8272 2 11/5/2018 10:53
DN00659.001 Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 2 10/30/2018 10:03
DN00659.002 Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 11/8/2018 13:04
DN00659.EBL Alex Davis adavis@clarkandleatherwood.com (828) 452‐4500 1 11/8/2018 16:14
DN00659.EBL Revonda Williams revonda_w@yahoo.com (828) 479‐3844 1 11/8/2018 15:18
DN00659.EBL Cindy Norris cnorris@cscwnc.com (828) 697‐7184 1 11/8/2018 9:07
DN00659.EBL Christina McAlhaney christina@brantleyconstruction.com (828) 484‐8272 1 11/5/2018 10:53
DN00659.EBL Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 2 10/30/2018 10:03
DN00659.EBS Revonda Williams revonda_w@yahoo.com (828) 479‐3844 1 11/8/2018 15:18
DN00659.EBS Cindy Norris cnorris@cscwnc.com (828) 697‐7184 1 11/7/2018 16:39
DN00659.EBS Christina McAlhaney christina@brantleyconstruction.com (828) 484‐8272 1 11/5/2018 10:48
DN00659.EBS Brian DeSpain estimator@uretekma.com (336) 992‐0746 1 10/31/2018 8:53
DN00659.EBS Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 10/30/2018 10:03



File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00660.EBL David Johnson david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 2 10/23/2018 10:14
DN00660.EBS Teresa Colditz colditztrucking1@aol.com (706) 745‐6247 1 10/26/2018 8:56
DN00660.EBS David Johnson david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 1 10/23/2018 10:03



File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00661.EBL Teresa Colditz colditztrucking1@aol.com (706) 745‐6247 7 10/22/2018 14:08
DN00661.EBS Curtis Colwell curtiscolwell@colwellconstruction.com (706) 745‐6239 1 10/24/2018 11:41
DN00661.EBS David Johnson david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 2 10/23/2018 10:15
DN00661.EBS Teresa Colditz colditztrucking1@aol.com (706) 745‐6247 15 10/22/2018 14:08



Plan Holders List Contract: DN11848663

Company City State Date
Name of Person 
Requesting Contract Email Contact

Johhny Lowe Construction, Inc.  Clyde NC 10/24/2018 Bobbie Lowe bobbielowe1950@gmail.com

James Lowe, Inc. Clyde NC 11/3/2018 James Lowe  jameslowe0202@gmail.com



Plan Holders List Contract: DN11841066

Company City State Date
Name of Person 
Requesting Contract Email Contact

New Dimensions in Pavement Markings, Inc. Fletcher NC 11/7/2018 Chris Miller chris@newdimensionsipm.com
Oglesby Construction, Inc.  Norwalk OH 11/7/2018 Lynn Schnellinger LynnS@oglesby.net




